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Department of Education 
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY                                                  Phone : 0373 : 2370248 (Off) 
DIBRUGARH – 786004, ASSAM, INDIA                                 Fax :  0373 : 2370323 (Off) 
E.Mail:educationdepartmentdu1965@gmail.com      educationdepartment_du@yahoo.co.in   

 

NOTICE 
 

This is general information of all the candidates who applied for taking admission in 
the B.Ed Programme for the session 2015-16, that the following provisional list has been 
declared for counselling on the basis of merit. Candidates must produce all the relevant 
testimonials in original before the Admission Committee at the time of counselling.  The 
candidates must submit the following documents at the time of admission:  

 
1. The student copy of the PNB/SBI fee deposit slip in original  
2. Self attested copies of the certificates  
3. Self attested copies of the mark-sheets  
4. Copy of the Mark sheet of Dibrugarh University B.Ed CET, 2015 
5. Self attested copy of the caste certificate (if selected under reserved category)  
6. A self attested print copy of the online application form submitted by the applicant 

(by the candidate only who submitted their application through online) 
7. Teaching Experience Certificate (if applicable) 

 
The list declared herewith is purely provisional and is based on the information provided by 
the candidates.  In case of any misinformation, upon verification of records the seats of such 
candidates will be fortified.    The Admission Committee reserves the right of cancellation of 
the candidature of any candidate for any valid reason. 
 
             The admission will be held on 10th August, 2015 from 10.A.M. onwards in the 
Department of Education D.U. and the candidate must be present physically at the time 
of admission. If the candidates directed to report at 10.00 A.M. on 10.08.2015, fail to turn up 
latest by 2.00 P.M. on that date, their seats shall automatically stand cancelled. Admission 
from the Waiting List against the vacant seats, if any, shall take place on the very same date 
at 2.30 PM, after the completion of admission from the Merit List. Selection of Candidates 
from those securing the same composite score will be decided on the basis of the individual 
applicant’s higher percentage in the qualifying Examination.  The candidate has to deposit 
Rs. 1000.00 (one thousand only) in addition to the amount of fee as mentioned in the 
information brochure.   
 

 
 

Dated: 7th August 2015                                                                               [ Dr.P.K. Gogoi ]
   Head  

Department of Education 
Dibrugarh University 
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Provisional Merit List for 2-year B.Ed. Programme  
 

 

Category : Dibrugarh University  :  Unreserved  
 
Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.    Ankurita Saikia    73.57     

2.    Kushadeep Handique   70.57 

3.    Sangjucta Bhuyan   67.43  

4.    Swanjana Baruah   67.15 

5.    Shankha Saikia    66.68 

6.    Dikha Choudhury   66.49 

7.    Bharat Das    66.37 

8.    Suman Gogoi    65.53 

9.    Sangeeta Phukan   65.15 

10.    Nitu Kumari Sharma   64.73 

11.    Shyamali Bokalial   64.72 

12.    Upasana Mahanta   64.22 

13.    Devashree Devi    63.74 

14.    Kakoli Khanikar    63.72 

15.    Amal Nath     63.52 

16.    Aditi Baruah    62.31 

17.    Munny Choudhury   62.13 

18.    Akangsha Borah   61.97 

 

Category : Dibrugarh University  :  OBC/MOBC 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.    Kasturi  Hazarika   61.78 

2.    Dikshita Chutia    60.51 

3.    Animesh Dutta    60.51 

4.    Gayatri Baruah    60.49 
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Category : Dibrugarh University  :  ST-P 
 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 
1.   Lucy Sonowal   60.86 

2.   Surojit Sonowal   60.17 

3.   Karabi Risong   58.54 

 

 
Category : Dibrugarh University  :  ST-H 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 
1.   Sukiti Pomoong   48.94 

 
 
 
 

Category : Dibrugarh University  :  SC 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 
1.    Santana Hazarika  54.95 

2.    Sony Rajak   46.49 

 
 

Category : Other  University  :  Unreserved 
 

 Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 
1.    Mitali Borthakur  67.27 

2.    Shyamali Duarah   63.05 

3.    Annisha Phukan   58.48 

4.    Deepika Singh   57.9 

 

Category : Other  University  :  OBC/MOBC 
 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 
1.   Summy Gayan   55.57 
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Category : Other  University  :  ST-P 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 
1.    Pallabi Sonowal     53.27 
 

 

 

Category : Other  University  :  ST-H :     NIL 
 

 
 
Category : Other  University  :  SC 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 
1.   Subani Gurung  55.55 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Dated:  7th of August 2015                                                                            [ Dr.P.K. Gogoi ]
   Head  

Department of Education 
Dibrugarh University 
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Waiting List for 2-year B.Ed. Programme  
 

 

Category : Dibrugarh University  :  Unreserved  
 
Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.  Nizara Buragohain  60.32 

2.  Kalpana Gogoi    60.14 

3.  Udayan Hazarika   60.05 

4.  Chanda Verma    59.98 

5.  Aishwarya Agarwal   59.82 

6.  Raju Bhorali     59.77 

7.  Pallavi Hazarika   59.53 

8.  Shramana Sarma Roy    58.99 

9.  Nibedita Tamuli   58.79 

10.  Palashi Sonowal   58.32 

11.  Anupam Kalita    58.28 

12.  Dipu Paul     58.12 

13.  Dimpee Dutta     58 

14.  Iva Dohutia      57.97 

15.  Geetali Sonowal     57.73 

16.  Bhagyashree Bailung     57.6 

17.  Smita Goswami     57.57 

18.  Nomita Saikia      57.42 

19.  Chayanika Gogoi     57.32 

20.  Jinki Mili      57.29 

21.  Pronami Borgohain     57.22 

22.  Puja Gogoi     57.19 

23.  Mandira Dutta     56.93 

24.  Poli Saikia      56.74 

25.  Dimpee Handique    56.54 

26.  Daijee Boruah      56.49 

27.  Maushumi Dey     56.2 
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28.  Namrata Gogoi     56.1 

29.  Mainu Borah      55.92 

30.  Jahnu Borgohain     55.74 

31.  Himankajyoti Borborah    55.44 

32.  Manorama Tamuli      55.33 

33.  Mitakshi  Dey      54.83 

34.  Rupam Kumari Rai     54.79 

35.  Bithika Buragohain    54.65 

36.  Minakshi Chetia     54.54 

37.  Akash Pandey     54.33 

38.  Ruma Nath     54.3 

39.  Rekha Gurung     54.13 

40.  Pinki Matiya     54.13 

41.  Dipanjali Pani Phukan    54.13 

42.  Jyotsna Baruah    54.09 

43.  Madhumita Baruah Dihingia   53.69 

44.  Arpana Konwar     53.66 

45.  Farnaz Allama Rahman   53.25 

46.  Pubali Konwar      53.06 

47.  Simirekha Dutta    52.84 

48.  Rupjyoti Gogoi     52.7 

49.  Sarita Kumari Bhagat     52.49 

50.  Gitamoni Bora      52.35 

51.  Rijurima Phukon   52.33 

52.  Kabita Boruah       52.26 

53.  Hemanta Kumar Phatowali    52.21 

54.  Bonashree Gogoi    52.05 

55.  Karishma Chetry    51.95 

56.  Deepshikha Tamuli      51.92 

57.  Lovely Gogoi      51.52 

58.  Santana Gogoi     51.47 

59.  Bindupriya Sonowal     51.2 

60.  Sukanya Phukan     51.11 

61.  Deijee Dohutia     50.87 

62.  Bhaskar Jyoti Saikia     50.86 

63.  Sugandha Siddharth Mudoi    50.74 

64.  Puja Chaubey      50.67 

65.  Anita  Chick      50.64 
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66.  Sabana Begum      50.24 

67.  Lucky Konwar      50.21 

68.  Neeta Thapa      50.18 

69.  Greetishna  Gogoi    50.17 

70.  Pallabika Gogoi    50.15 

71.  Jangun Labram     50.15 

72.  Madhurima Baglari     50.14 

73.  Mayurlakhi Kachari    50.07 

74.  Maina Sonowal     50 

75.  Jafrin Sultana     49.8 

76.  Gitakshi Hazarika     49.75 

77.  Rajdeep Dutta      49.73 

78.  Mridusmita Devi   49.73  

79.  Gayetri Saikia     49.7 

80.  Daisy Hazarika     49.67 

81.  Jiten Nath     49.57 

82.  Madhurjya Pegu    49.5 

83.  Diptimoni Ojah     49.15 

84.  Namita Baruah     49.12 

85.  Beauti Tara     48.88 

86.  Amena Begum    48.78 

87.  Karabi Phukan     48.58 

88.  Anindita Saikia     48.43 

89.  Pallabjyoti Boruah    48.43 

90.  Prerona Gogoi     48.18 

91.  Chayanika Buragohain    48.11 

92.  Jutimala Bharali    47.91 

93.  Anindita Sonowal    47.85 

94.  Kakali Saikia      47.8 

95.  Krishnangi  Dawarah    47.8 

96.  Bandita Saikia     47.73 

97.  Barakha Rani Taye    47.65 

98.  Subash Borah     47.62 

99.  Kartick Shah     47.61 

100. Chitra Kamalapuri    47.56 

101. Lakhipriya Deori    47.27 

102. Intumoni Boruah     47.12 

103. Loveeta Dihingia    46.99 
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104. Sangita Chelleng    46.96 

105. Pallabi Sonowal    46.89 

106. Pinki Borah     46.88 

107. Priyanka Mali     46.7 

108. Nilufa Ahmed     46.6 

109. Pooja Das     46.26 

110. Niharika Sonowal    45.7 

111. Bushra Khatoon    45.55 

112. Pallabi Boruah     45.48 

113. Banti Deori     41.39 

 

Category : Dibrugarh University  :  OBC/MOBC 
 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.  Nizara Buragohain  60.32 

2.  Kalpana Gogoi    60.14 

3.  Pallavi Hazarika   59.53 

4.  Nibedita Tamuli   58.79 

5.  Anupam Kalita    58.28 

6.  Dipu Paul      58.12 

7.  Iva Dohutia      57.97 

8.  Bhagyashree Bailung     57.6 

9.  Pronami Borgohain     57.22 

10.  Mandira Dutta    56.93 

11.  Dimpee Handique    56.54 

12.  Maushumi Dey     56.2 

13.  Namrata Gogoi    56.1 

14.  Jahnu Borgohain     55.74 

15.  Mitakshi  Dey      54.83 

16.  Rupam Kumari Rai     54.79 

17.  Bithika Buragohain    54.65 

18.  Minakshi Chetia     54.54 

19.  Ruma Nath     54.3 

20.  Rekha Gurung     54.13 

21.  Pinki Matiya     54.13 

22.  Dipanjali Pani Phukan    54.13 

23.  Jyotsna Baruah    54.09 

24.  Madhumita Baruah Dihingia   53.69 
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25.  Arpana Konwar     53.66 

26.  Pubali Konwar      53.06 

27.  Simirekha Dutta    52.84 

28.  Rupjyoti Gogoi     52.7 

29.  Sarita Kumari Bhagat     52.49 

30.  Gitamoni Bora     52.35 

31.  Rijurima Phukon    52.33 

32.  Kabita Boruah       52.26 

33.  Bonashree Gogoi    52.05 

34.  Karishma Chetry   51.95 

35.  Lovely Gogoi      51.52 

36.  Santana Gogoi     51.47 

37.  Sukanya Phukan     51.11 

38.  Deijee Dohutia     50.87 

39.  Sugandha Siddharth Mudoi    50.74 

40.  Anita  Chick      50.64 

41.  Lucky Konwar      50.21 

42.  Neeta Thapa      50.18 

43.  Greetishna  Gogoi    50.17 

44.  Pallabika Gogoi     50.15 

45.  Gitakshi Hazarika     49.75 

46.  Rajdeep Dutta      49.73 

47.  Gayetri Saikia     49.7 

48.  Daisy Hazarika     49.67 

49.  Jiten Nath     49.57 

50.  Diptimoni Ojah     49.15 

51.  Namita Baruah     49.12 

52.  Karabi Phukan     48.58 

53.  Pallabjyoti Boruah    48.43 

54.  Prerona Gogoi     48.18 

55.  Chayanika Buragohain    48.11 

56.  Krishnangi  Dawarah    47.8 

57.  Bandita Saikia     47.73 

58.  Subash Borah     47.62 

59.  Kartick Shah     47.61 

60.  Intumoni Boruah    47.12 

61.  Loveeta Dihingia  46.99 

62.  Priyanka Mali     46.7 
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Category : Dibrugarh University  :  ST-P 
 
Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.  Palashi Sonowal   58.32 

2.  Geetali Sonowal     57.73 

3.  Nomita Saikia      57.42 

4.  Jinki Mili     57.29 

5.  Daijee Boruah     56.49 

6.  Hemanta Kumar Phatowali    52.21 

7.  Bindupriya Sonowal     51.2 

8.  Jangun Labram     50.15 

9.  Madhurima Baglari     50.14 

10.  Mayurlakhi Kachari    50.07 

11.  Maina Sonowal     50 

12.  Madhurjya Pegu    49.5 

13.  Anindita Saikia    48.43 

14.  Anindita Sonowal    47.85 

15.  Barakha Rani Taye    47.65 

16.  Lakhipriya Deori    47.27 

17.  Sangita Chelleng    46.96 

18.  Pallabi Sonowal    46.89 

19.  Niharika Sonowal    45.7 

20.  Pallabi Boruah     45.48 

21.  Banti Deori     41.39 
 

Category : Dibrugarh University  :  ST-H 
 
Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.   Beauti Tara     48.88 

 
Category : Dibrugarh University  :  SC 
 
Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.   Pooja Das     46.26 
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Category : Other University  :  Unreserved  
 
Sl no   Name      Composite Score 

 
1.   Simpy Kakoty   54.26 
2.   Apalaka Devi   50.26 
3.   Durgesh Rajak   48.56 
4.   Protibha Kalita   47.66 

 
Category : Other University  :  OBC/MOBC 
 
Sl no   Name      Composite Score 

 

1.   Apalaka Devi   50.26 
 
 
 

Category : Other University  :  ST-P  : NIL  
 
 
Category : Other University  :  ST-H  : NIL 
 

Category : Other University  :  SC  :   
 
 

Sl no   Name      Composite Score 
 

1.  Durgesh Rajak    48.56 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Dated:  7th of August 2015                                                                            [ Dr.P.K. Gogoi ]

   Head  
Department of Education 

Dibrugarh University 

 

 


